

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. /2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2411 OF 2001

PASHUPATI MARIK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUBARNAMOYEE HAIT GHOSH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,restoration,c/delay in filing
substitution appln.,c/delay in filing application for restoration and
office report)

Date: 13/09/2011 This IA in the Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Suvidutta Sundaram, Adv.

Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for restoration on 16.09.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Listing Proforma is enclosed)