

pITEM NO.60

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 2,3,4 and 5/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2411 OF 2001

PASHUPATI MARIK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUBARNAMOYEE HAIT GHOSH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration, c/delay in filing restoration, substitution and c/
delay in filing substitution and office report)

Date:16/09/2011 These IAs in Appeal were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sridhar Nayak, Adv.for
Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. C.L. Sahu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master